2018 ASSOCIATION OF MID-ATLANTIC AQUATIC BIOLOGISTS 
MEETING PRE-REGISTRATION
April 3 – 5, 2018
www.amaab.org

Respond by March 2nd, 2018!  
Please complete and don’t forget to select your workshop preference.
The registration fee is $60; payment due upon arrival at the workshop.
Make Checks out to “AMAAB”
(AMAAB employer identification number (EIN) = 42-1686469) 

Name: 
Affiliation:
E-mail:

RETURN THIS FORM TO Mike Selckmann 
AMAAB@icprb.onmicrosoft.com
 E-MAIL PREFERRED – Be sure to change “Subject Line” & “File Name" to “’YourName’AMAAB_pre-reg”

Are you interested in the buffet lunch at the lodge on April 4, 2018?   
Yes ___      No___
(Buffet will consist of soup, salad, sandwiches, chips, dessert and tea or coffee.  Cost will be $12, which includes gratuities.  Buffet will only be offered if >35 people are interested.)

As a gift for attending the 2018 AMAAB conference, we are providing attendee T-shirts at check in. Please specify shirt size below:  
Small ___      Medium___      Large___      X-Large___     XX-Large___


	Mini-Workshop Preference: Important - Please prioritize your first 3 Workshop selections (1 = most desired and 3 = least desired). The “Hands-on” workshops are filled by date received. Due to limited space, we will consider your alternatives in case your primary choice is filled.


1) ______ Harmful Algal Blooms 
 	Facilitator: Dr. Jeff Johansen (johansen@jcu.edu) John Carroll University. 

2) _____	Identification and Taxonomy of Mayflies (Ephemeroptera)
Facilitator: Dr. Steve Burian (burians1@southernct.edu) Southeastern Connecticuit University. 

3) _____ 	River Algae Identification and Ecology. 
Facilitator: Dr. Jack Holt (holt@susqu.edu) Susquehana University 

4) _____	YSI Calibration Workshop 
Facilitator: Kyle Kaminski

5) ______ Stream Salamander ID 
Facilitators: Dr. Pauley (pauley@marshall.edu) Marshall University

6) _____	Sediment Assessment Methods 
Facilitator: Larry Willis (Larry.Willis@deq.virginia.gov) Virginia DEQ

7) _____	Water Quality Standards 101 by USEPA 
Facilitator: Mark Barath (Barath.mark@epa.gov) EPA Region 3

8) _____	 Developing a 2008 Baseline for the CBP Stream Health Outcome Indicator   
Facilitator: Claire Buchanan (cbuchan@icprb.org)
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